Product specification

Product name:
Composition:

Recommended print dimension:

Dimension:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:
EAN code:

Customs tariff:

y 34.124.10
odel name:

LOLA MIDI

LOLA MIDI, paper bag, black
craft paper

12 x 9cm

25x 31 x1lcm

0.048 kg

0.0507 kg

209

200/10

0.38 mx0.355 mx0.555 m
10.14 kg
8605025620565
481940000000

171



